

HADDAM
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 0082(117) STATE PROJECT NO: 0060-0155
 HADDAM
 EMERGENCY DECLARATION SETTLEMENT REPAIR OF ROUTE 82 OVER ROARING BROOK

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 04/27/2011
 No. of Bidders: 12

NJR CONST., LLC

HAMMONASSET CONST., LLC

ARBORIO CORP

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	NJR CONST., LLC		HAMMONASSET CONST., LLC		ARBORIO CORP		
			QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0201001	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	l.s.		1000.00	1000.00	51000.00	51000.00	4000.00	4000.00
0202001	EARTH EXCAVATION	c.y.	483	12.00	5796.00	50.00	24150.00	30.00	14490.00
0202529	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.	935	2.00	1870.00	5.00	4675.00	1.80	1683.00
0205005	TRENCH EXCAVATION 0'-15' DEEP	c.y.	1116	22.00	24552.00	23.00	25668.00	45.00	50220.00
0205006	ROCK IN TRENCH EXCAVATION 0'-15' DEEP	c.y.	56	2.00	112.00	100.00	5600.00	75.00	4200.00
0205007	TRENCH EXCAVATION 0'-20' DEEP	c.y.	809	22.00	17798.00	30.00	24270.00	30.00	24270.00
0205008	ROCK IN TRENCH EXCAVATION 0'-20' DEEP	c.y.	40	2.00	80.00	150.00	6000.00	75.00	3000.00
0209001	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE	s.y.	653	3.00	1959.00	5.00	3265.00	3.00	1959.00
0212302	PROCESSED AGGREGATE SUBBASE	c.y.	220	26.00	5720.00	44.00	9680.00	63.00	13860.00
0213012	GRANULAR FILL	c.y.	658	26.00	17108.00	30.00	19740.00	49.00	32242.00
0219001	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	l.f.	1024	3.00	3072.00	5.00	5120.00	7.00	7168.00
0406170	HMA S1	ton	113	161.00	18193.00	140.00	15820.00	145.00	16385.00
0406171	HMA S0.5	ton	279	161.00	44919.00	140.00	39060.00	145.00	40455.00
0406236	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal	238	9.00	2142.00	7.50	1785.00	7.50	1785.00
0406285A	FINE MILLING OF H.M.A. (0" - 4")	s.y.	1073	8.00	8584.00	5.00	5365.00	8.00	8584.00
0714050A	TEMPORARY EARTH RETAINING SYSTEM	s.f.	9122	3.00	27366.00	3.00	27366.00	9.85	89851.70
0728033	NO.8 CRUSHED STONE	c.f.	29418	1.00	29418.00	1.75	51481.50	2.00	58836.00
0755009	GEOTEXTILE	s.y.	583	3.00	1749.00	3.00	1749.00	2.00	1166.00
0815001	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING	l.f.	231	10.00	2310.00	8.00	1848.00	8.00	1848.00
0822001	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	l.f.	700	15.00	10500.00	50.00	35000.00	20.00	14000.00
0822002	RELOCATED TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	l.f.	480	4.00	1920.00	20.00	9600.00	7.00	3360.00
0912508	RESET RAIL ANCHORAGE	ea.	2	1200.00	2400.00	1000.00	2000.00	1000.00	2000.00

HADDAM
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 0082(117) STATE PROJECT NO: 0060-0155
 HADDAM
 EMERGENCY DECLARATION SETTLEMENT REPAIR OF ROUTE 82 OVER ROARING BROOK

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 04/27/2011 No. of Bidders: 12				NJR CONST., LLC				HAMMONASSET CONST., LLC				ARBORIO CORP			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
0912615	RESET THREE CABLE GUIDE RAILING (I-BEAM POST)	l.f.	242	11 00	2662 00	6 00	1452 00	10 00	2420 00						
0944002	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	s.y.	2562	4 00	10248 00	5 00	12810 00	5 00	12810 00						
0950005	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	s.y.	2562	1 20	3074 40	1 00	2562 00	1 50	3843 00						
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	180	55 00	9900 00	50 00	9000 00	54 00	9720 00						
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		45500 00	45500 00	10000 00	10000 00	8000 00	8000 00						
0975002	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		90000 00	90000 00	10000 00	10000 00	50000 00	50000 00						
0976002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day	400	1 00	400 00	1 00	400 00	1 00	400 00						
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	60	1 00	60 00	200 00	12000 00	60 00	3600 00						
0979003A	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	ea.	8	200 00	1600 00	200 00	1600 00	125 00	1000 00						
0980001A	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	l.s.		3000 00	3000 00	4000 00	4000 00	5000 00	5000 00						
0981100	42'' TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	60	1 00	60 00	100 00	6000 00	50 00	3000 00						
1131002A	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day	126	50 00	6300 00	25 00	3150 00	32 00	4032 00						
1205207	TYPE DE-7 DELINEATOR	ea.	25	12 00	300 00	15 00	375 00	20 00	500 00						
1209114	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4'' YELLOW	l.f.	8800	15	1320 00	10	880 00	12	1056 00						
1209124	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4'' WHITE	l.f.	8800	15	1320 00	10	880 00	12	1056 00						
1210101	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	4950	35	1732 50	30	1485 00	34	1683 00						
1210102	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	4400	35	1540 00	30	1320 00	34	1496 00						
1211001	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	s.f.	7000	1 15	8050 00	1 10	7700 00	1 20	8400 00						

HADDAM
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 0082(117) STATE PROJECT NO: 0060-0155
 HADDAM
 EMERGENCY DECLARATION SETTLEMENT REPAIR OF ROUTE 82 OVER ROARING BROOK

SHEET : 3

Bid Opening Date: 04/27/2011 No. of Bidders: 12				NJR CONST., LLC				HAMMONASSET CONST., LLC				ARBORIO CORP			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
1214002	6'' PREFORMED BLACK LINE MASK PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	l.f.	550	2.50		1375.00		2.30		1265.00		2.50		1375.00	
1220011A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING	s.f.	200	20.00		4000.00		45.00		9000.00		15.00		3000.00	
1801000	REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 200 LB.	ea.	2	1.00		2.00		200.00		400.00		400.00		800.00	
1801001	REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 400 LB.	ea.	2	1.00		2.00		200.00		400.00		400.00		800.00	
1801002	REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB.	ea.	2	1.00		2.00		200.00		400.00		400.00		800.00	
1807010	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 200 LB	ea.	8	300.00		2400.00		600.00		4800.00		400.00		3200.00	
1807011	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 400 LB	ea.	4	300.00		1200.00		600.00		2400.00		400.00		1600.00	
1807012	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB	ea.	12	300.00		3600.00		600.00		7200.00		400.00		4800.00	
1807013	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 1400 LB	ea.	16	300.00		4800.00		600.00		9600.00		400.00		6400.00	
1807014	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 2100 LB	ea.	8	300.00		2400.00		600.00		4800.00		400.00		3200.00	
1807101	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A	ea.	2	1000.00		2000.00		1000.00		2000.00		1000.00		2000.00	
						437415.90				498121.50				541353.70	

